UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NAYCWY Cable
APPLICATION
Power distribution cables in power stations, industrial
installations and switchgears, as well as in local mains. For
fixed installation underground, in interior premises, cable ducts,

mm
 NOMINAL
THICKNESS OF
OUTER SHEATH
mm
 NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
 NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
MAXIMUM
PULLING
FORCE
N
B9AR02016/10BK 2 16/16 RE 1.0 1.8 20 584 960
B9AM03016/10BK 3 16/16 RM 1.0 1.8 21 644 1440
B9AM03025/16BK 3 25/16 RM 1.2 1.8 26 887 2250
B9AS03050/25BK 3 50/25 SM 1.4 1.9 29 1248 4500
B9AE03050/50BK 3 50/50 SE 1.4 1.9 28 1315 4500
B9AE03070/70BK 3 70/70 SE 1.4 2.0 33 1772 6300
B9AS03095/50BK 3 95/50 SM 1.6 2.2 37 2099 8550
B9AE03095/95BK 3 95/95 SE 1.6 2.2 37 2326 8550
B9AS03120/70BK 3 120/70 SM 1.6 2.3 41 2565 10800
B9AE03120/120BK 3 120/120 SE 1.6 2.3 39 2783 10800
B9AS03120/70BK 3 150/70 SM 1.8 2.4 45 3083 13500
B9AS03150/150BK 3 150/150 SM 1.8 2.4 45 3513 13500
B9AE03150/150BK 3 150/150 SE 1.8 2.4 43 3377 13500
B9AS03185/95BK 3 185/95 SM 2.0 2.6 50 3760 16650
B9AS03185/185BK 3 185/185 SM 2.0 2.6 50 4324 16650
B9AE03185/185BK 3 185/185 SE 2.0 2.6 47 4155 16650
B9AE03240/120BK 3 240/120 SM 2.2 2.9 57 5604 21600
B9AE03240/240BK 3 240/240 SE 2.2 2.8 56 4781 21600
B9AR04016/10BK 4 16/16 RE 1.0 1.8 23 739 1290
B9AM04025/16BK 4 25/16 RM 1.2 1.8 28 1052 3000
B9AR04025/16BK 4 25/16 RE 1.2 1.8 27 1006 3000
B9AR04035/16BK 4 35/16 RE 1.2 1.8 29 1227 4200
B9AS04050/25BK 4 50/25 SM 1.4 2.0 31 1551 6000
B9AE04050/25BK 4 50/25 SE 1.4 2.0 31 1474 6000
B9AS04070/35BK 4 70/35 SM 1.4 2.1 35 1982 11400
B9AE04070/35BK 4 70/35 SE 1.4 2.1 34 1871 8400
B9AS04095/50BK 4 95/50 SM 1.6 2.3 40 2588 11400
B9AE04095/50BK 4 95/50 SE 1.6 2.3 39 2473 11400
B9AS04120/70BK 4 120/70 SM 1.6 2.4 45 3237 14400
B9AE04120/70BK 4 120/70 SE 1.6 2.4 43 3117 14400
B9AS04150/70BK 4 150/70 SM 1.8 2.6 50 3871 18000
B9AE04150/70BK 4 150/70 SE 1.8 2.6 47 3695 18000
B9AS04185/95BK 4 185/95 SM 2.0 2.8 55 4754 22200
B9AE04185/95BK 4 185/95 SE 2.0 2.8 53 4539 22200
B9AS04240/120BK 4 240/120 SM 2.2 3.0 62 6100 28800
B9AE04240/120BK 4 240/120 SE 2.2 3.0 58 5786 28800
2 of 3 | technicalspecification
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NAYCWY Cable